
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 04 July 2022

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MERCATOR CLOSER Last start Masters winner BUL, 21/06/2022, R6, M 1M 1M 7M M1/2J. Chapman 499352 18/0232

 2 MANTON BLAZE Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 1M M1/2D. Sanderson 497758 17/0205

 3 SADDLEBACK Weighted points score GUN, 05/06/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 3P M2/2/2M. Tailby 521602 9/0153

 4 LENNY'S JAGGER 1 Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 29/06/2022, R4, M 2M 2Y 6P M3/1T. Pye 519698 11/0193

 5 POWER GRIP 1 Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 4P M3/2P. Midson 521579 3/0111

 6 WORKING BEE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 4P M3/2S. Winstanley 517838 2/0111

 7 ERSKIN BOY Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R4, P 8P 4M 6P M3/1P. Midson 517805 8/0101

 8 BLACK CANDLES 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2022, R12, P 5P 7P 6P M3/2T. Callen 523209 3/075

 9 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R3, P 8P 6P 7P M3/2S. Winstanley 487198 2/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 04 July 2022

P 5 400 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZAN UNLEASHED Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 3P 5/2J. Chapman 540504 3/2222

 2 ZIPPING PHOENIX Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 2P 5/3J. Mackay 548194 2/1213

 3 RAUDONIKIS Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 1P 5/2D. Jackson 537880 3/2207

 4 EXPLOSIVE DEBT Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 1P 5/3D. Flanagan 549881 2/1186

 5 TINKER TRAIN Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 3P 5/4T. Callen 545545 1/0162

 6 SPARTAN QUEEN Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 5P 5/3R. Ryan 547531 2/1159

 7 PURE DEVIL Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 2P 5/3R. Browne 536361 2/1150

 8 DEEP SAPPHIRE Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 6P 5/2K. Barber 548799 3/2147

 9 WHAT A KNIGHT Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 4P 5/4G. Masterson 536401 1/0141

 10 OUR BOY TIGER Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 7P 5/3G. Stewart 548373 2/1140

 11 MAGNUM KEY EYE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 5P 5/2C. Last 540451 3/2138

 12 GO JACK 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 5P 5/3B. Hampton 542638 2/1123

 13 MOON OVER MEXICO 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 4P 5/2C. Miller 540756 3/2123

 14 SKETCHY GEISHA Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 4P 5/2T. Callen 545544 3/2117

 15 OH SO ORSON Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 6P 5/4B. Smoothy 543116 3/0117

 16 LADY CHARM Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 5C 5/4J. Chapman 548363 3/0117

 17 WORKING BEE 5 Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 4P 5/3S. Winstanley 517838 2/1111

 18 POWER GRIP 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 4P 5/4P. Midson 521579 3/0111

 19 BRANDY BROCKIE Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 2P 5/2M. Davidson 548374 3/2111

 20 ORSON TARAWI 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 6P 5/4L. Atchison 542150 1/0107

 21 POPPY'S DOLLARS Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 1P 5/4S. Cartwright 544409 1/0103

 22 ALISHA EYES Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 3P 5/4J. Lockhart 537105 1/0102

 23 PANTHER PRIDE 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 3P 5/4S. Carr 550865 1/0100

 24 SIMPLY ORSON Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 4Y 5/3B. Smoothy 543119 2/198

 25 MINI MILLAR Grade order Grade 5 4Y 4Y 1Y 5/4T. Millar 544708 1/097

 26 ZIPLOCK Grade order Grade 5 7P 5Y 2P 5/4J. Chapman 548364 1/096

 27 SKETCHY LAWYER Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 7P 5/3T. Callen 545541 2/196

 28 ROMAN KNIGHT 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 4P 5/4A. Foley 536403 1/093

 29 REEL 'EM SOOTIE Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 7Y 5/4A. Byrnes 540251 2/089

 30 VALLEY DEEN 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 4P 5/3T. Smith 544970 2/184

 31 HANG ON HARVEY Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 8P 5/4S. Cartwright 546128 1/082
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /
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 32 ALL ABOUT ME 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 5P 5/4R. Browne 543978 1/081

 33 BLACK CANDLES 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 6P 5/2T. Callen 523209 3/275

 34 HOUND 'EM DOWN 5 Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 7P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/069

 35 AL'S SCOOBY DOO Grade order Grade 5 5P 7Y 7P 5/4A. Byrnes 535976 1/060
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 1 STASH HOUSE Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2022, R5, P 3P 3P 6P 5/1B. Smoothy 528623 15/9210

 2 CANDY KAOS Last start placegetter RIC, 24/06/2022, R11, P 3P 4P 3P 5/1C. Last 529669 8/5174

 3 MANILA BRAE Dropping in grade GAR, 25/06/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 1P 5/1G. Ball 541965 6/4171

 4 COUSIN BURNER Weighted points score KEM, 11/06/2022, R5, Y 3Y 1P 2P 5/3V. Byrnes 544715 6/1244

 5 TWO PIE PETE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 5P 5/1P. Akers 542202 4/3192

 6 SIX SPEED MANUAL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R9, P 2P 6P 4P 5/4T. Mason 540185 5/0156

 7 SHAUN CROUCH Weighted points score RIS, 28/05/2022, R10, Y 3Y 7Y 6P 5/2M. Lill 546582 6/2140

 8 BURNER UP BURNER Weighted points score KEM, 11/06/2022, R4, Y 2Y (FEL)P 3Y 5/4V. Byrnes 544714 4/0136

 9 TARA SWIFT Weighted points score GBN, 24/06/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 4P 5/1S. Pulbrook 533374 11/4132

 10 MOON OVER MEXICO 2 Weighted points score BAL, 15/03/2022, R10 5P 3P 4P 5/2C. Miller 540756 3/2123

 11 SWISHY GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1B. Smoothy 533465 5/3123

 12 WORKING BEE 3 Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 4P 5/3S. Winstanley 517838 2/1111

 13 ORSON TARAWI 2 Weighted points score GOS, 28/06/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 6P 5/4L. Atchison 542150 1/0107

 14 VALLEY DEEN 1 Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R5, P 8P 4P 4P 5/3T. Smith 544970 2/184

 15 HOUND 'EM DOWN 3 Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R3, P 8P 6P 7P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/069
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MAT Monday, 04 July 2022
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 1 KISS MY KAOS Last start placegetter GRA, 19/06/2022, R1, P 2P M/1C. Last 553686 0/0134

 2 MY MATE PHIL 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 27/06/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 5P M/1C. Cartwright 532490 0/0128

 3 REV UP RUSTY Last start placegetter MAT, 27/06/2022, R1, P 2P 6P 2P M/1P. Midson 542071 0/0112

 4 OUR GIRL AMBER Last start placegetter GAR, 29/06/2022, R1, P 3P 5P 2P M/1G. Ball 544741 0/0110

 5 BAMFORD Last start placegetter MAT, 27/06/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 8P M/1B. Davis 550609 0/0106

 6 SNOWY'S ENTITY 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 12/06/2022, R2, P

GUN, 29/05/2022, R1, P

6P 3P 3P M/1J. Eather 539694 0/0140

 7 JEBRYNAH ASTRA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 22/06/2022, R1, P 6P 4C 2P M/1S. Pulbrook 544580 0/0112

 8 MANILA QUEEN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 15/06/2022, R2, P 4P 2P 5Y M/1R. Ryan 551798 0/081

 9 NULA'S GIRL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 12/06/2022, R1, P 4P 2P 7P M/1J. Eather 545292 0/080

 10 STAY READY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 09/05/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 3P M/1S. Ramshaw 544407 0/074

 11 OUR GIRL BEC Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 22/06/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 3P M/1T. Ball 548354 0/064

 12 MUNSTER MAN First start M/1J. Collison 545058 0/00

 13 GARY THE GOAT First start M/1C. Last 553683 0/00

 14 PIZZA THIS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 5P M/1T. Pye 543259 0/072

 15 TOM'S THE ONE Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R2, P 6P 4P 5P M/1P. Midson 545469 0/058

 16 BIG ORANGE Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R1, P 8P 4P 6P M/1J. Lockhart 537142 0/050

 17 JACKEY'S HIPPY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 28/06/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 6P M/1M. Bretherton 540452 0/046

 18 MY LUCK MANY Weighted points score BUL, 28/06/2022, R1, P 7P 8Y M/1A. Byrnes 537475 0/030
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 1 RITZA FRANKY BOY Last start placegetter GAR, 24/06/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 8P 1/2M. Davidson 539121 17/13276

 2 MICKEY DOO Weighted points score GRA, 11/06/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 1C 1/1M. Davidson 534261 15/3354

 3 ABLE MASTER Dropping in grade GOS, 21/06/2022, R4, P 6P 8P 1P 2/1/2J. Howard 540180 11/8240

 4 GOOD JOB BOB Weighted points score GAR, 11/06/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 5P 2/1/1B. Smoothy 528628 13/10210

 5 EXCITEMENT 1 Last start winner GOS, 21/06/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2R. Jones 543098 7/6231

 6 LENNY'S JAGGER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R4, M 2M 2Y 6P 3/1/1T. Pye 519698 11/6193

 7 ZIPPING EVE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 2P 4/1/2J. Mackay 539872 9/1233

 8 VISUALISER Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 1P 4/1/1M. Davidson 531953 8/4216
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 04 July 2022
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 1 SIX SPEED MANUAL 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 27/06/2022, R9, P 2P 6P 4P 4/1/2T. Mason 540185 5/4156

 2 ZIPPING EVE 1 Dropping in grade MAT, 27/06/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 2P 4/1/2J. Mackay 539872 9/7233

 3 ICHABOD MUDD Last start winner MAT, 27/06/2022, R10, P 1P 5P 2P 5/3J. Mackay 544333 3/1198

 4 TWO PIE PETE 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 27/06/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 5P 5/4P. Akers 542202 4/0192

 5 SIMPLE SHEARER 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 29/06/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 7P 5/3C. Last 532823 5/1147

 6 FAT BOY'S FLYING Last start placegetter MAT, 27/06/2022, R9, P 3P 8C 8P 5/2M. Davidson 548368 4/2135

 7 EXCITEMENT 2 Last start Provincial winner GOS, 21/06/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 1P 5/4R. Jones 543098 7/0231

 8 GUNNADOO COCO Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R7, P 8P 5P 1P 5/3C. Last 542821 5/1255

 9 DUBLIN MY MONEY Weighted points score WPK, 14/05/2022, R1, C 6C 5P 2P 5/2B. May 539564 3/2184

 10 SPRING KIMETTO Weighted points score GAR, 22/06/2022, R11, P 3P 4P 4P 5/4K. Barber 542245 4/0159

 11 ZIPPER AHEAD Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 4P 5/3R. Howard 540189 7/1152

 12 MAGNUM KEY EYE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R11, P 5P 3P 5P 5/4C. Last 540451 3/0138

 13 WORKING BEE 6 Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 4P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 2/0111

 14 HOUND 'EM DOWN 6 Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R3, P 8P 6P 7P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 04 July 2022

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 SINGLE SWINGER Last start Provincial winner MAT, 27/06/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4G. Stewart 552321 1/0151

 2 ZIPPING STARSKY Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R5, P 2P 4P 4P 5/4J. Mackay 548195 1/0154

 3 MISS TALLOWOOD Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2022, R7, P 4P 2P 2P 5/4B. Smoothy 543120 1/0153

 4 MELISSA'S JOY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R3, P 4P 3P 3P 5/4M. Edwards 538842 1/0144

 5 MELISSA'S LOUISE Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 3P 5/4M. Edwards 538832 2/0144

 6 TIGGER DAVE Weighted points score RIC, 29/06/2022, R6, P 3P 5P 3P 5/4S. Pulbrook 550290 1/0138

 7 ROMEO MIYAGI Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 5Y 5/4N. Broadbent 539688 1/0135

 8 FAT BOY'S LUCKY Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R5, P 4P 6C 4P 5/4M. Davidson 548369 1/0131

 9 GO JACK 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4B. Hampton 542638 2/0123

 10 WORKING BEE 4 Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 4P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 2/0111

 11 SUGAR JACK Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2022, R3, P 6P 1P 5P 5/4R. Browne 543976 1/0109

 12 PANTHER PRIDE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R2, P 4P 1P 3P 5/4S. Carr 550865 1/0100

 13 ROMAN KNIGHT 1 Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4A. Foley 536403 1/093

 14 ALL ABOUT ME 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4R. Browne 543978 1/081

 15 HOUND 'EM DOWN 4 Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R3, P 8P 6P 7P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 04 July 2022

P MX 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHAIR MAN Last start winner MAT, 27/06/2022, R3, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4M. Edwards 543272 1/0160

 2 BIG ASTEROID Last start placegetter MAT, 27/06/2022, R3, P 2P 2Y 1Y 5/4J. Lawson 548866 1/0176

 3 WORKING BEE 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 27/06/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 4P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 2/0111

 4 TARAWI SUNSHINE Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2022, R2, P 3P 5P 5P 5/4L. Atchison 538705 1/096

 5 MELISSA'S JOY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R3, P 4P 3P 3P 5/4M. Edwards 538842 1/0144

 6 DAME GUINEVERE Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4G. Masterson 536398 1/096

 7 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R3, P 8P 6P 7P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/069

 8 ON THE SCHNAPS Weighted points score WPK, 25/06/2022, R1, C 7C 3P 2P M/1B. Wood 533677 0/0114
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 04 July 2022

P 3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ULTIMATE COAT 2 Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R8, P 5P 7C 1P 3/1/1J. Mcfadyen 538881 10/5232
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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P M 450 NONE
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Tot Wins

 1 SNOWY'S ENTITY 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 12/06/2022, R2, P

GUN, 29/05/2022, R1, P

6P 3P 3P M/1J. Eather 539694 0/0140

 2 MY MATE PHIL 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 27/06/2022, R2, P

MAT, 20/06/2022, R1, P

3P 3P 5P M/1C. Cartwright 532490 0/0128

 3 PIZZA THIS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 5P M/1T. Pye 543259 0/072

 4 JACKEY'S HIPPY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 28/06/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 6P M/1M. Bretherton 540452 0/046

11 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 30 June 2022 - 08:11 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 04 July 2022

P 3 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EXPLOSIVE VENOM Last start winner GAR, 25/06/2022, R6, P 1P 5P 4P 3/1/2D. Flanagan 534186 12/4178
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 1 SIMPLE SHEARER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 7P 5/4C. Last 532823 5/0147
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